
Bus No. 1 (Route-I) 
Divya Yog mandir  6:40 
Bridge Saraswati Colony     6:42 
Vanshika Parlor                    6:42 
Kheri Markanda (Chowk)   6:44 
Kheri Markanda (Mandir)  6:46 
SKIET College 6:48 
Balaji Mandir, D.D. Colony 6:50 
Shri Ram Property, DD        6:51 
Shiv Mandir                           6:53 
Chattha Colony 7:02 

Bus No. – 1 (Route – II) 
1225, Sec-4 7:10 
1204, Sec-4 7:12 
1192, Sec-4 7:14 
2079, Sec-4 7:16 
1167, Sec-4 7:18 
1037, Sec-4 7:20 
995, Sec-4 7:22 
862, Sec-4 7:24 
736, Sec-4 7:26 
755, Sec-4 7:28 
495, Sec-4 7:29 
1718, Sec-4 7:30 
1974, Sec-4 7:31 
1385, Sec-4 7:32 
514, Sec-4 7:33 

 
Bus No. – 8 (Route-I) 

Gurukul Main Gate 6:40 
Hirmi 6:42 
Vivekanand Colony 6:43 
Gali No 3, Mirzapur Road 6:44 
Raghunath Mandir 6:45 
Hotel Sapphire Gold 6:47 
Mirzapur 6:49 
Pehowa Road 6:50 
Narkatari 6:55 
Aarewali Gali Pehwa Road 6:57 
Gali NO. 3, Pehowa Road 7:00 

Bus No. – 8 (Route – II) 
Checkpost, Sec -2 7:12 
Pipli Petrol Pump 7:14 
Sindhi Sweet House 7:15 
Sector-5, Main Chowk 7:16 
1691/5 7:17 
1176/5 7:18 
26/5                                       7:19 
32/5  7:20 
70/5  7:21 
266/5  7:22 
330/5  7:23 
326/5   7:24 
374/5                     7:26 
378/5  7:30 
407/5  7:31 
Devidass Pura Police Ch. 7:32 

Bus No. – 2 (Route-I) 
Birla Mandir 6:40 
Jai Bharti School 6:45 
Laxman Chowk 6:47 
Birla Mandir Chowk 6:50 
Curly Top 6:52 
Multiart Culture 6:55 

Bus No. – 2 (Route -  II) 
416/8 7:05 
619/8 7:07 
332/8 7:08 
1882/8, HBC 7:09 
220/8 7:11 
217/8 7:12 
201/8                                    7:13 
148/8                                    7:14 
136/8                                    7:15 
1832/8,HBC 7:16 
126/8, HBC 7:17 
8/8 7:19 
1787/8 7:21 
1733/8 7:23 
1744/8 7:25 
1094/8 7:27 
1758/8 7:29 
1022/8 7:30 
357/4 7:31 
328/4 7:33 
 

Bus No. – 9 (Route-I) 
Sushant city 6:40 
Millennium School 6:50 

Bus No. – 9 (Route - II) 
Sector-2 7:00 
1078, Sec-3  7:02 
173, Sec-3 7:04 
68, Sec-3 7:06 
39, Sec-3 7:08 
36, Sec-3 7:10 
450, Sec-3 7:12 
514, Sec-3 7:14 
Near Sahara School, Sec-3 7:17 
636, Sec-3 7:20 
Vita Booth Sec-3 Market 7:25 
 
 

 

 

 

Bus No. -3 (Route – I) 
Aakash Nursery 6:40 
Gobindgarh 6:41 
Hargobind Nagar 7:00 
Balaji Mandir, Gamdi 7:05 
Krishna Nagar, Gamdi 7:10 
Hargobind Nagar, Gamdi 7:11 
Rajesh Pilot Chowk 7:12 

Bus No. – 3 (Route – II) 
PNB Bank, Sec-7 7:20 
74/7 7:22 
79/7 7:23 
60/7 7:25 
Radio Colony 7:27 
127/7 7:28 
136/7 7:29 
Shiv Mandir Sec-7 7:30 
671/7 7:31 
1244/7 7:32 
1241/7 7:33 

 

 

 

 

Bus No. – 10 (Route – I) 
Kachcha Gher 6:40 
Ved Bhawan 6:45 
LIC Building, Sec-17 6:48 
Rama Medicos 6:50 
Axis Bank, Railway Road 6:52 
Capital Small Fin. Bank 6:54 
SBI Bank, Rly. Road 6:56 
Railway Station 6:58 
7C-Colony  7:00 

Bus No. – 10 (Route – II) 
955/4 7:10 
976/4 7:12 
1096/4 7:14 
1103/4 7:16 
Sector 4 Market 7:18 
1319/4 7:20 

Bus No. – 11 
Ankur Nursing Home 6:50 
Delhi Juice Bhim Colony 6:52 
Crazy Press 6:55 
Dayanand Colony 6:56 
Sapra Colony 6:57 
Ekta Vihar 6:57 
Ashok Arora Petrol Pump 6:58 
KR Palace  7:00 
Divya Jyoti 7:01 

 

Bus No. – 4 (Route – I) 
Shanti Nagar, Mata Mandir 6:40 

Gali No – 3,4 6:41 

Gali No – 6,7 6:42 

Gali No – 8, 2, 1 6:45 

Shri Ram Provision Store 6:50 

Gali No.7,New Shanti Nagar 6:52 

House No 2522 6:55 

H.No. 969, Shanti Nagar 6:57 

H.No. 858, Shanti Nagar 7:00 

Bhagyashali Press 7:01 

Rana Chakki 7:02 

Gali No. 4, 6 Azad Nagar 7:03 

842/Professor Colony 7:04 

Bus No. – 4 (Route – II) 
490/13 7:10 
905/13 7:11 
915/13 7:13 
921/13 7:14 
1199/13 7:15 
1212/13 7:16 
Kailash Nagar Corner 7:17 
Pardeep Sweets 7:20 

 

Bus No. – 12 (Route – I) 
Entry New Colony 6:40 
New Colony 6:42 
Pearl Mark. 6:44 
501 Patel Nagar 6:46 
540 Patel Nagar 6:48 
672 Patel Nagar 6:50 
677 Shastri Nagar 6:52 
Poonam Nur. Home 6:54 
Geeta Girl School 6:55 
Verma Jewellers 7:00 

Bus No. – 12 (Route – II) 
Jindal City, Sec-29 7:12 
712/30 7:15 
412/30 7:20 
416/30 7:22 
204/30 7:24 
60/30 7:27 
74/30 7:30 

 

 

 

 

Bus No. – 5 Route (I) 
182/22, Rajender Nagar 6:40 
557/22, Rajender Nagar 6:43 
1787/6, Vishnu Colony 6:45 
Gali No. 3, Vishnu Colony 6:47 
2401/8, Vishnu Colony 6:49 
1725/8, Vishnu  Colony 6:51 
1729-A/8,  Vishnu Colony 6:52 
1744/8, Vishnu colony 6:53 
Sapra Colony      6:55 
1824/8, Sheela Nagar 6:56 
595/6, Shastri Nagar 6:57 
6598/6, Shastri Nagar 6:58 
Amin Road Madhav Clinic 7:00 
Patiala Bank Colony 7:02 
JMD Sweets, Amin Road 7:05 
Brahmanand Chowk 7:06 

Bus No – 5(Route-II) 
575/13 7:15 
745/13 7:17 
792/13 7:19 
775/13 7:21 
1456/13 7:23 
1439/13 7:25 
1509/13 7:27 
District Jail 7:30 
DSP House 7:32 
 

Bus No. – 13 (Route-I) 
Aggarsain Chowk 6:50 

Jindal House 6:52 

HDFC Bank, Pipli 6:56 

Bus No. – 13 (Route – II) 
Women Police Station 7:10 
Wisdom World School 7:12 
722/8 7:15 
1487/7 7:17 
Ratgal Chowk 7:19 
979/7 7:20 
1028/7 7:21 
1013/7 7:30 

 

 

 

 

 

Bus No. – 6 (Route-I) 
Kartar Motor                        6:42 
1561/5,Jyoti Nagar 6:45 
1486/5 Joyti Nagar 6:47 
Radha Krishan Mandir 6:48 
1499/6, Atta Chakki 6:49 
Dhull Niwas, Jyoti Nagar 6:51 
Sunderpur 6:53 

Bus No. – 6(Route- II) 
Dr. Rakshpal Hospital 7:10 
274/7 7:15 
282/7 7:16 
Peer Baba Sec-7 7:18 
370/7                                7:19 
382/7                                7:21 
Giandeep School            7:23 
1222/7                             7:25 
Kataria House/7             7:27 
1363/7                              7:29 

 

 

 
Bus No. – 14 (Route-I) 

Rotary  Chowk 6:40 

Shuttering Store 6:42 

Brilliant Academy  6:44 

Janta School 6:46 

Mehta Hospital (Main) 6:50 

Bus No. – 14 (Route – II) 
DC Colony 7:05 
468/13 7:08 
Telephone Exchange 7:10 
35/13 7:12 
Atul Nursing Home 7:13 
171/13 7:15 
200/13 7:17 
286/13 7:20 
289/13 7:25 
Distt. Court Chowk 7:30 

 

 

 

 

Bus No. – 7 (Route – I) 
Malik Medicos 6:40 
Golden Sweets                     6:40 
Taj Palace 6:44 
Narkatari Road 6:45 
Tarachand Dharmshala 6:46 
Shiv Honda, Darra Khera    6:47 
Dhobi Mohalla                     6:48 
ShekhChihli Tomb 6:50 
Chodhary Kabadia 6:52 
Bhadarkali Chowk 6:53 
Mange Ram Clinic 6:55 
Aman Palace 6:55 
Paras Enclave 6:57 

Bus No. – 7 (Router – II) 
75/5 7:20 
787/5 7:21 
678/5 7:22 
605/5 7:23 
598/5 7:24 
685/5 7:25 
697/5 7:27 
552/5 7:28 
1315/5 7:29 
Devidass Pura                        7:30 
1668/5 7:31 
1621/5 7:32 
Jindal Chowk                         7:33 
 

Bus No. – 15 (Route-I) 
NIT School 6:45 
NIT Park 6:47 
NIT Park Corner 6:48 
NIT New Complex 6:52 
NIT Barrier, University 6:57 
NIT Uni. Barrier Chowk 7:00 
Swimming Pool 7:01 
Vita Booth University 7:02 
Narhari Hostal 7:05 
D-42,44,23 7:08 
D-7, 14, 15 7:10 
D-1, Teacher Club 7:11 

Bus No. – 15 (Route-II) 
456/13 7:15 
454/13 7:17 
437/13 7:20 
544/13 7:22 
559/13 7:24 
48/13 7:26 
155/13 7:27 
160/13 7:28 
184/13 7:29 
376/13 7:30 
Kailash Nagar Corner 7:31 
Green City Sector-9 7:32 

 


